
ITEM CODE TESSE-SHF-3310CR WARRANTY 5 YEARS 

PRODUCT SHATTAF / BIDET SPRAY 

PRODUCT DETAILS

MANUFACTURER TESSE

TYPE BIDET SPRAY / SHATTAF 

COLOUR CHROME

MATERIAL ABS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

METAL MESH AND PLASTIC REINFORCED. 
HIGH GLOSS CHROME FINISH 
WITH SS 316L FITTINGS. 
WATER FLOW RATE: 5-6 L/MIN

ITEM DIMENSION

HEIGHT (mm) WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) WEIGHT (KG)

107.3 32.4 81 650 GM 

 All rights reserved by  TESSE. 
 Specifications details  are only  overall guideline.  This may vary slightly +/- 10% from the real product.  

PRODUCT IMAGE TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS FLOW RATE GRAPH

lit
re

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1 2 3 4 5

Minute v/s Litre
graph

minute


