

## www.tesseitaly.com

ITEM CODE	TESSE-SHF-3310CR	WARRANTY	5 YEARS
PRODUCT	SHATTAF / BIDET SPRAY		

THOSE STATE AND THE STATE OF TH						
PRODUCT IMAGE	TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS	FLOW RATE GRAPH				
	φ32.4 107.3	Minute v/s Litre graph  30 25 20 15 10 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 minute				
PRODUCT DETAILS						
MANUFACTURER	TESSE	TESSE				
ТҮРЕ	BIDET SPRAY ,	BIDET SPRAY / SHATTAF				
COLOUR	CHROME	CHROME				
MATERIAL	ABS	ABS				
TECHNICAL DETAILS	HIGH GLOSS C WITH SS 316L	METAL MESH AND PLASTIC REINFORCED. HIGH GLOSS CHROME FINISH WITH SS 316L FITTINGS. WATER FLOW RATE: 5-6 L/MIN				

ITEM DIMENSION						
HEIGHT (mm)	WIDTH (mm)	LENGTH (mm)	WEIGHT (KG)			
107.3	32.4	81	650 GM			

<sup>☐</sup> All rights reserved by TESSE.

<sup>☐</sup> Specifications details are only overall guideline. This may vary slightly +/- 10% from the real product.